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Il Wojewé6dzki Turniej Kwalifikacyjny Zakéw, Gdansk 15.02.2026

turniej gtowny

WALASEK Tymon - MT

— 9a WALASEK Tymon
ZYSKO Alek - UKS Skoczek Sopot 3:0
— A ZYSKO Alek
WALCZUKIEWICZ Remigiusz - MRKS Gdarnsk 3:2
— 5a WALASEK Tymon
CZYZ Tadeusz - UKS Skoczek Sopot 3.0
— B CZYZ Tadeusz
— 9b CZYZ Tadeusz
3:0
8 STOSIO Mikotaj - GKTS Gdarisk
— 3a WALASEK Tymon
3:2
5 STENCEL Antoni - UKS
— 9¢ STENCEL Antoni
LEMANSKI Jakub - MRKS Gdarisk 3:0
— C ORZECHOWSKI Alan
ORZECHOWSKI Alan - MTS Kwidzyn 3:0
— 5b DANIELCZYK Robert

OLSZEWSKI Mateusz - MRKS Gdansk

— D
KLAJMAN Jan - UKS Skoczek Sopot

KLAJMAN Jan

OSIOWY Tomasz - Mate Tréjmiasto Rumia

3:0
— 9d

DANIELCZYK Robert

DANIELCZYK Robert - LUKS Straszyn

RYCHLEWSKI Jakub - |

— E
TKACZYK Jan - MRKS Gdansk

— 9e

31

RYCHLEWSKI Jakub

OSIOWY Tomasz

KRAJEWSKI Jerzy - LUKS Straszyn

— F
SMYCZYNSKI Tymom - UKS Skoczek Sopot

3:0

SMYCZYNSKI Tymom

KOSINSKI Jeremi - MRKS Gdansk

3:0
— 9f

3:2

— 5¢

RUMINSKI Szymon

3:0

RUMINSKI Szymon

BABINSKI Stanistaw

RUMINSKI Szymon - UKS Lis Sierakowice

BABINSKI Stanistaw - I

— G
MRAS Mateusz - LKS Pogon Lebork

*)gg

31

BABINSKI Stanistaw

KOSINSKI Jeremi

SZYMANSKI Grzegorz - UKS Skoczek Sopot

— H
CZUPREWICZ Max - LKS Pogon Lebork

3:0

CZUPREWICZ Max

Zastepca Sedziego Gtownego: Marcin Fidala

31
— 9h

3:0

— 5d

PLAKWICZ Antoni

3:2

— 3b

BABINSKI Stanistaw

3:0

BABINSKI Stanistaw

PLAKWICZ Antoni - MTS Kwidzyn

3:0

3:0

3:0

Sedzia Gtéwny: Matgorzata Fidala
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3a

3b

5a

5b

5¢c

5d

7a

7b

Il Wojewodzki Turniej Kwalifikacyjny Zakéw, Gdansk 15.02.2026

DANIELCZYK Robert

gry o miejsca 3-8

DANIELCZYK Robert

RUMINSKI Szymon 3:0
CZYZ Tadeusz
— 7a STENCEL Antoni
STENCEL Antoni 3.0
STENCEL Antoni
RYCHLEWSKI Jakub 3:1
— 7b RYCHLEWSKI Jakub

PLAKWICZ Antoni

CZYZ Tadeusz

PLAKWICZ Antoni

31

PLAKWICZ Antoni

Zastepca Sedziego Gtownego: Marcin Fidala
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9h

99

of

9e

9d

9c

9b

9a

Zastepca Sedziego Gtéwnego: Marcin Fidala

Il Wojewodzki Turniej Kwalifik

gry o

miejsca 9-24

acyjny Zakéw, Gdansk 15.02.2026

WALCZUKIEWICZ Remigiusz
— 17a WALCZUKIEWICZ Rer
CZUPREWICZ Max 3:2
WALCZUKIEWICZ Remigiusz
3:1
— 17b KOSINSKI Jeremi
KOSINSKI Jeremi
OSIOWY Tomasz
LEMANSKI Jakub 3:2
— 17c SMYCZYNSKI Tymom
SMYCZYNSKI Tymom 3:0
OSIOWY Tomasz
OLSZEWSKI Mateusz 3:0
— 17d OSIOWY Tomasz
OSIOWY Tomasz 3:0
KLAJMAN Jan
TKACZYK Jan 3:2
— 17e KLAJMAN Jan
KLAJMAN Jan 3:1
KLAJMAN Jan
KRAJEWSKI Jerzy 3:1
— 17f ORZECHOWSKI Alan
ORZECHOWSKI Alan 3:2
KLAJMAN Jan
MRAS Mateusz 3:0
— 17g MRAS Mateusz

STOSIO Mikotaj - GKTS Gdansk

SZYMANSKI Grzegorz

ZYSKO Alek

— 17h

3:0

MRAS Mateusz

ZYSKO Alek

3:0

3:0
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17a

17b

17c

17d

17e

17f

179

17h

CZUPREWICZ Max

gry o miejsca 17-24

CZUPREWICZ Max

LEMANSKI Jakub

OLSZEWSKI Mateusz

OLSZEWSKI Mateusz

TKACZYK Jan

KRAJEWSKI Jerzy

3:1

KRAJEWSKI Jerzy

STOSIO Mikotaj - GKTS Gdansk

SZYMANSKI Grzegorz

3:0

STOSIO Mikotaj - GKTS Gdansk

Zastepca Sedziego Gtéwnego: Marcin Fidala

3:0

Sedzia Gtéwny: Matgorzata Fidala
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N W GDARSKU

Il Wojew6dzki Turniej Kwalifikacyjny Zakéw, Gdansk 15.02.2026

klasyfikacja koncowa

1. BABINSKI Stanistaw 2015 11077  Mate Trojmiasto Rumia 40

2. WALASEK Tymon 2015 6619 MTS Kwidzyn 37

3. DANIELCZYK Robert 2017 6379 LUKS Straszyn 35

4. RUMINSKI Szymon 2015 3782  UKS Lis Sierakowice 33

5. STENCEL Antoni 2015 3785  UKS Lis Sierakowice 32

6. RYCHLEWSKI Jakub 2015 7186  UKS Olimpia Gniew 31

7. PLAKWICZ Antoni 2017 6599 MTS Kwidzyn 30

8. CZYZ Tadeusz 2015 11534 UKS Skoczek Sopot 29

9. KLAJMAN Jan 2015 13128 UKS Skoczek Sopot 28

10. OSIOWY Tomasz 2019 13159  Mate Trojmiasto Rumia 27
11-12. WALCZUKIEWICZ Remigit 2015 13103 MRKS Gdansk 25
11-12. MRAS Mateusz 2015 2428 LKS Pogon Lebork 25
13-16. KOSINSKI Jeremi 2015 7530 MRKS Gdansk 22
13-16. SMYCZYNSKI Tymom 2015 13069 UKS Skoczek Sopot 22
13-16. ORZECHOWSKI Alan 2015 6613  MTS Kwidzyn 22
13-16. ZYSKO Alek 2015 13068 UKS Skoczek Sopot 22
17-20. CZUPREWICZ Max 2016 13126 LKS Pogon Lebork 18
17-20. OLSZEWSKI Mateusz 2017 7532 MRKS Gdansk 18
17-20. KRAJEWSKI Jerzy 2015 11835 LUKS Straszyn 18
17-20. STOSIO Mikotaj 2015 9464  GKTS Gdansk 18
21-24. LEMANSKI Jakub 2017 13098 MRKS Gdansk 13
21-24. TKACZYK Jan 2016 13101  MRKS Gdansk 13
21-24. SZYMANSKI Grzegorz 2015 13108 UKS Skoczek Sopot 13

Zastepca Sedziego Gtéwnego: Marcin Fidala Sedzia Gtowny: Matgorzata Fidala
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